Marathon Results

FIRST NAME

Jason
Ralf
ALAN
Stan
mark
Tom
Tim
Gerry
Stephen
Barry
Martin
Enda
Allison
Paul
Les
Graham
Ben
Alice
Matthew
Glen
Len
Brett
Veronika
Luke
Carl
Gerrie
Martin
Andy
Christy
Dominic
Robert
Juby
Michael
Jo

Alex
Nick
Karen
lee

Leo
Fuller
John
Lesley
Denise
Liza
Michelle
Dave
Andrew
David
Roger
Hannah
Kelly
Kylee
Nathan
Paul

LAST NAME

Sewell
Hamann
MULLEN
Fetting
wischnat
Anderson
Lanham
Hansen
Courtney
Scott
Schett
Cotter
Cooke
Dack
Tobin
Wye
Powell
Harris
Veyradier
Phillips
Gunn
Hall
Valena
Parker
Schodde
Becker
Mills
Sewell
Hobley
Barnes
Middleton
BELL
Winter
Banney
McPherson
Mansfield
Brown
walmsley
Savin
Sheridan
Brett
LeVaillant
Aistrope
Devlin

Fry
Holleran
Storey
Cannings
Grattan
McGowan
Finlay
rolton
Martyn
Crouch-Chivers

SEX
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

AGE CAT
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
18-29
18-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
18-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
18-29
18-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
18-29
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59

60+
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29

60+
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TIME
2:37:49
2:49:30
2:58:37
3:07:52
3:10:22
3:12:41
3:15:52
3:16:06
3:17:44
3:18:02
3:23:24
3:27:38
3:30:18
3:30:50
3:39:31
3:40:37
3:40:40
3:46:56
3:48:01
3:50:11
3:50:26
3:50:32
3:50:48
3:53:15
3:55:17
3:55:20
3:56:34
3:59:10
3:59:14
3:59:25
4:02:35
4:03:26
4:05:08
4:05:58
4:08:22
4:09:15
4:13:39
4:14:30
4:18:36
4:19:14
4:23:58
4:26:24
4:33:19
4:45:14
4:53:56
4:47:07
5:12:38
5:13:20
5:18:39
5:22:53
5:24:51
5:25:14
5:27:09
5:34:53
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Three Quarter Marathon Results

FIRST NAME

Peter
Nicole
Wayne
Georgie
Tim
Isaac
Chris
Paul
Naomi
MARK
Angie
Maureen

LAST NAME

Hallahan
Van Gurp
Beeson
Stewart
Morrison
Frampton
Butson
Hartland
Tutticci
BELL
Grattan
Patterson

SEX
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

AGE CAT
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
18-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
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TIME
2:16:08
2:35:38
2:36:32
2:38:32
2:41:01
2:53:31
2:26:58
3:01:54
3:12:26
3:13:03
3:22:29
4:06:55
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Half Marathon Results

FIRST NAME

Ben
Simon
Angas
Craig
Gary
Travers
Christopher
Peter
Gareth
Andy
Daniel
Steve
Jeremy
Peter
Greg
Jerrod
Ben
Tim
Jarred
Brett
Daniel
Lyndell
Neil
Rod
Sharon
Paul
Carol
Lee
Graham
Terri
Richard
Yvonne
Emma
Rose
Greg
Stephanie
Mary
Jaron
John
Melinda
Charlie
Michael
Mark
Peter
Brian
Roland
Ellen
Sandy
Nathan
Shane
John
Steve
Rhonda
Kellie
Kelly-ann
Scott
Noel
Michael
Monique
Hamish

LAST NAME

MacCronan
Genrich
Bell
Brown
Beutel
Coker
Davis
Boyce
Edwards
Boyte
Bruce
Copelin
Sheldrich
Andrews
Ponych
Smith
Stephens
Caddy
Gunn
Spence
Geitz
Brunner
Burtenshaw
Linn
Walsh
Amos
Coburn
Vermeule
Gwynne
Cochrane
Finnila
Baylis
Doherty-Bigara
Jones
Bingham
Ewart
Mather
Wilkie
Hardie
Autilio
Aston
Barras
Gilmour
H- Schroder
McPherson
Odsey
Wheeler
Scott
Antonik
Walsh
Roache
Wilson
Brett
Cheffers
Maile
Brown
Grundy
Kelly
Werda
Carter

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

AGE CAT
18-29
30-39
18-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
18-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
18-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
18-29
30-39

u1s
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
60+
40-49
40-49
18-29
18-29
40-49
30-39
18-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
18-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
18-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
18-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
18-29
40-49
50-59
18-29
30-39
40-49

OVERALL PLACE

TIME
1:17:58
1:20:52
1:27:47
1:28:58
1:29:55
1:31:25
1:32:59
1:33:10
1:35:47
1:36:46
1:37:57
1:38:39
1:39:16
1:40:39
1:40:43
1:41:20
1:41:35
1:41:39
1:43:22
1:43:53
1:44:42
1:46:29
1:46:41
1:46:53
1:47:03
1:47:06
1:47:16
1:47:53
1:48:31
1:48:42
1:48:49
1:49:02
1:49:19
1:49:25
1:50:35
1:51:14
1:51:21
1:51:43
1:52:15
1:52:43
1:52:58
1:53:35
1:53:39
1:53:55
1:55:02
1:57:02
1:58:00
1:58:02
1:58:15
1:58:26
1:58:28
1:59:05
1:59:47
1:59:53
2:00:08
2:00
2:00:11
2:00:24
2:00:47
2:01:02
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Kyle

lan
Hezel
Michael
Jim
Darryl
Seira
Bob
Irene
David
Sue

Lee
Mary
John
David
Katherine
Bernie
Rachel
Josh
Paula
Fabian
Leonie
Warren
Michelle
Leonie
Annie
Corrie
Holly
Kate

Liesch
Twomey
Cohen
Bishop
Mcmillan
Woodgate
lkeuchi
Williams
Davey
Fritz
Lanham
Faulkner
Jackson
Foster
O'Mai
Fletcher
Wilson
Kimlin
Brown
Wischnat
Gonzalez
Odegaard
Bee
Mooney
Herbert
Whitton
Davel
Wright
Macdonald

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

40-49
60+
30-39
30-39
60+
u1s
18-29
70+
60+
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
18-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
60+
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

2:01:25
2:01:28
2:02:39
2:04:08
2:06:51
2:07:54
2:08:05
2:08:42
2:10:25
2:11:41
2:12:43
2:13:45
2:15:21
2:18:29
2:20:02
2:22:26
2:26:31
2:27:45
2:28:30
2:31:24
2:34:31
2:34:45
2:35:26
2:36:40
2:37:56
2:48:28
2:48:32
2:50:15
2:56:27
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10km Results

FIRST NAME
Clay
Harley
Brigitte
Jeffrey
lan
Michael
Brodie
Bob
Joanna
David
Amanda
John
Bill
Shaun
Belinda
Emma
Dan
will
Margaret
James
Reece
Melita
Robert
Abigail
Robin
Mark
Margaret
Paul
Kelly
Lousie
Margaret
Dave
Jennifer
Allan
Maddison
Daniel
James
Jaye
Rebekah
Meg
Angie-Lee
Malcolm
Rebecca
Karen
Rod
Karen
Janeen
Brad
Dawn
Andrea
Lionel
Stephen
Dani
Sean
Gavin
Karen
Ash
Megan
Anna
Anita
Maren
Chris

LAST NAME
Dawson
Logan
Grofski
Stone
Perrin
Paech
Gwynne
Clark
Perrin
Hunt
Richards
O'Reilly
Mullan
Spies
Genrich
Davey
Rattray
Breit
Maloney
Maxwell
Gunn
Simokins
Staskiewicz
Griffin
Stenson
Robert
Cumming
Green
Singleton
Brownlie
Dobson
Findlay
White
Miles
Cash
Cash
Ruhle
Ross
Scotney
Englart
Brocque
Gillies
Kerry
Tiernan
Spalding
Jensen
Gison
Lyons
Smit
Madden
Davidson
Broksch
Polmanteer
Polmanteer
Bee
Spence
Stanke
Williams
McPherson
Bee
Dammen

Dammen

SEX
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
female
Male
female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
female
female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
female
Female
Male
female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
female
female
Male

AGE CAT
18-29
18-29
18-29
40-49
40-49
40-49

uU18
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
uU18
50-59
18-29
uU18
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
18-29
18-29
18-29
30-39
40-49
18-29
30-39
60- 69
uU18
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
u18
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
70+
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
18-29
18-29

OVERALL PLACE
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TIME
0:34:40
0:38:58
0:41:02
0:42:37
0:44:36
0:44:56
0:45:23
0:45:27
0:45:52
0:46:21
0:46:26
0:46:34
0:46:59
0:47:20
0:47:46
0:48:11
0:48:19
0:48:25
0:48:27
0:48:29
0:48:46
0:48:48
0:49:52
0:50:24
0:50:28
0:50:33
0:50:33
0:50:41
0:51:03
0:52:19
0:53:15
0:54:58
0:54:59
0:55:01
0:55:16
0:55:36
0:55:36
0:56:56
0:55:59
0:56:42
0:56:47
0:56:49
0:57:12
0:57:19
0:57:23
0:58:12
0:58:19
0:59:11
0:59:28
1:00:04
1:00:48
1:01:20
1:01:46
1:02:14
1:02:15
1:02:32
1:03:25
1:05:08
1:05:26
1:06:04
1:07:15
1:07:43

CAT PLACE

N NNOODOODU NGO WWOWOLOUIVELE R, NUONOOOWRERNDDEDOUODEDWWERENWWNNWRRNRRRERWNRRERNLPR

NoogoRoRrg

12



FIRST NAME
Laura
Alex
Mary
Susan
Rainer
Andrew
Carol
Joyce
Melanie
Kelly
Sandra
Costantino
Jessie
Christopher
Diane

LAST NAME
Wheeler
Lamont
Tibben
Hickey
Pollard
Smith
Bowden
MacDonald
Fyfe
Bee
Dollar
Cipressi
Jeffery
Jeffery
Mansfield

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

AGE CAT
u1s
40-49
60- 69
40-49
18-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
18-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
18-29
60- 69

OVERALL PLACE
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

TIME
1:07:44
1:07:50
1:09:07
1:09:18
1:09:46
1:10:12
1:10:22
1:11:53
1:17:56
1:19:46
1:20:42
1:35:18
1:38:26
1:39:07
1:40:08

CAT PLACE
3
9
1
10
7
8
3
11
5
15
12
5
16
8
2



