Marathon Results

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SEX	AGE CAT	PLACE	TIME	CAT PLACE
Jason	Sewell	male	30-39	1	2:37:49	1
Ralf	Hamann	Male	40-49	2	2:49:30	1
ALAN	MULLEN	Male	30-39	3	2:58:37	2
Stan	Fetting	Male	40-49	4	3:07:52	2
mark	wischnat	Male	40-49	5	3:10:22	3
Tom	Anderson	Male	50-59	6	3:12:41	1
Tim	Lanham	Male	50-59	7	3:15:52	2
Gerry	Hansen	Male	30-39	8	3:16:06	3
Stephen	Courtney	Male	30-39	9	3:17:44	4
Barry	Scott	Male	40-49	10	3:18:02	4
Martin	Schett	Male	40-49	11	3:23:24	5
Enda	Cotter	Male	30-39	12	3:27:38	5
Allison	Cooke	Female	30-39	13	3:30:18	1
Paul	Dack	Male	40-49	14	3:30:50	6
Les	Tobin	Male	50-59	15	3:39:31	3
Graham	Wye	Male	50-59	16	3:40:37	4
Ben	Powell	Male	30-39	17	3:40:40	6
Alice	Harris	Female	30-39	18	3:46:56	2
Matthew	Veyradier	Male	18-29	19	3:48:01	1
Glen	Phillips	Male	18-29	20	3:50:11	2
Len	Gunn	Male	40-49	21	3:50:26	7
Brett	Hall	Male	40-49	22	3:50:32	8
Veronika	Valena	Female	30-39	23	3:50:48	3
Luke	Parker	Male	30-39	24	3:53:15	7
Carl	Schodde	Male	30-39	25	3:55:17	8
Gerrie	Becker	Male	40-49	26	3:55:20	9
Martin	Mills	Male	50-59	27	3:56:34	5
Andy	Sewell	Male	40-49	28	3:59:10	10
Christy	Hobley	Female	30-39	29	3:59:14	4
Dominic	Barnes	male	30-39	30	3:59:25	9
Robert	Middleton	Male	18-29	31	4:02:35	3
JUDY	BELL	Female	50-59	32	4:03:26	1
Michael	Winter	Male	40-49	33	4:05:08	11
Jo	Banney	Female	30-39	34	4:05:58	5
Alex	McPherson	Male	18-29	35	4:08:22	4
Nick	Mansfield	Male	18-29	36	4:09:15	5
Karen	Brown	Female	40-49	37	4:13:39	1
lee	walmsley	Male	30-39	38	4:14:30	10
Leo	Savin	Male	40-49	39	4:18:36	12
Fuller	Sheridan	Female	18-29	40	4:19:14	1
John	Brett	Male	50-59	41	4:23:58	6
Lesley	LeVaillant	Female	60-69	42	4:26:24	1
Denise	Aistrope	Female	40-49	43	4:33:19	2
Liza	Devlin	Female	30-39	44	4:45:14	6
Michelle	Fry	Female	40-49	45	4:53:56	3
Dave	Holleran	Male	50-59	46	4:47:07	7
Andrew	Storey	Male	40-49	47	5:12:38	13
David	Cannings	Male	50-59	48	5:13:20	8
Roger	Grattan	Male	60+	49	5:18:39	1
Hannah	McGowan	Female	18-29	50	5:22:53	2
Kelly	Finlay	Female	18-29	51	5:24:51	3
Kylee	rolton	Female	18-29	52	5:25:14	4
, Nathan	Martyn	Male	18-29	53	5:27:09	6
Paul	Crouch-Chivers	Male	60+	54	5:34:53	2

Three Quarter Marathon Results

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SEX	AGE CAT	PLACE	TIME	CAT PLACE
Peter	Hallahan	Male	50-59	1	2:16:08	1
Nicole	Van Gurp	Female	30-39	2	2:35:38	1
Wayne	Beeson	Male	50-59	3	2:36:32	2
Georgie	Stewart	Female	30-39	4	2:38:32	2
Tim	Morrison	Male	40-49	5	2:41:01	1
Isaac	Frampton	Male	18-29	6	2:53:31	1
Chris	Butson	Male	50-59	7	2:26:58	3
Paul	Hartland	Male	30-39	8	3:01:54	1
Naomi	Tutticci	Female	40-49	9	3:12:26	1
MARK	BELL	Male	50-59	10	3:13:03	4
Angie	Grattan	Female	60-69	11	3:22:29	1
Maureen	Patterson	Female	50-59	12	4:06:55	1

Half Marathon Results

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SEX	AGE CAT	OVERALL PLACE	TIME	CAT PLACE
Ben	MacCronan	Male	18-29	1	1:17:58	1
Simon	Genrich	Male	30-39	2	1:20:52	1
Angas	Bell	Male	18-29	3	1:27:47	2
Craig	Brown	Male	40-49	4	1:28:58	1
Gary	Beutel	Male	40-49	5	1:29:55	2
Travers	Coker	Male	30-39	6	1:31:25	2
Christopher	Davis	Male	18-29	7	1:32:59	3
Peter	Boyce	Male	40-49	8	1:33:10	3
Gareth	Edwards	Male	30-39	9	1:35:47	3
Andy	Boyte	Male	40-49	10	1:36:46	4
Daniel	Bruce	Male	18-29	11	1:37:57	4
Steve	Copelin	Male	30-39	12	1:38:39	4
Jeremy	Sheldrich	Male	40-49	13	1:39:16	5
Peter	Andrews	Male	50-59	14	1:40:39	1
Greg	Ponych	Male	40-49	15	1:40:43	6
Jerrod	Smith	Male	30-39	16	1:41:20	5
Ben	Stephens	Male	18-29	17	1:41:35	5
Tim	Caddy	Male	30-39	18	1:41:39	6
Jarred	Gunn	Male	U18	19	1:43:22	1
Brett	Spence	Male	40-49	20	1:43:53	7
Daniel	Geitz	Male	30-39	21	1:44:42	, 7
Lyndell	Brunner	Female	40-49	22	1:46:29	1
Neil	Burtenshaw	male	40-49	23	1:46:41	8
Rod	Linn	Male	40-49	24	1:46:53	9
Sharon	Walsh	Female	50-59	25	1:47:03	1
Paul	Amos	Male	30-39	26	1:47:06	8
Carol	Coburn	Female	60+	27	1:47:16	1
Lee	Vermeule	Male	40-49	28	1:47:53	10
Graham		Male	40-49	28 29	1:48:31	10
Terri	Gwynne Cochrane	Female	18-29	30	1:48:42	1
Richard	Finnila	Male	18-29	31	1:48:49	6
Yvonne	Baylis	Female	40-49	32		2
Emma	•	Female	30-39	33	1:49:02	1
Rose	Doherty-Bigara Jones	Female	18-29	34	1:49:19 1:49:25	2
	Bingham	Male	40-49	35	1:50:35	12
Greg Stephanie	Ewart	Female	40-49	36	1:51:14	3
Mary	Mather	Female	40-49	30 37	1:51:21	4
Jaron	Wilkie	Male	18-29	38		7
John	Hardie	Male	50-59	39	1:51:43 1:52:15	2
		female				
Melinda Charlie	Autilio		30-39 40-49	40	1:52:43	2
Michael	Aston Barras	Male Male	40-49	41	1:52:58	13
Mark	Gilmour	Male	18-29	42 43	1:53:35 1:53:39	14 8
Peter	H- Schroder	Male	50-59	44	1:53:55	3
Brian	McPherson	Male	40-49			
Roland		Male	40-49	45 46	1:55:02	15 16
	Odsey Wheeler	Female	18-29		1:57:02	16
Ellen Sandy		Female		47 48	1:58:00	3
Nathan	Scott Antonik		50-59 30-39	48 49	1:58:02	2
	Walsh	Male Male		50	1:58:15	9
Shane			50-59		1:58:26	4
John	Roache Wilson	Male Male	50-59	51	1:58:28	5
Steve			50-59	52	1:59:05	6
Rhonda	Brett	Female	50-59	53	1:59:47	3
Kellie	Cheffers	Female	30-39	54	1:59:53	3
Kelly-ann	Maile	Female	18-29	55	2:00:08	4
Scott	Brown	Male	40-49	56	2:00	17
Noel	Grundy	Male	50-59	57	2:00:11	7
Michael	Kelly	Male	18-29	58	2:00:24	9
Monique	Werda	Female	30-39	59	2:00:47	4
Hamish	Carter	Male	40-49	60	2:01:02	18

Kyle	Liesch	Male	40-49	61	2:01:25	19
lan	Twomey	Male	60+	62	2:01:28	1
Hezel	Cohen	Male	30-39	63	2:02:39	10
Michael	Bishop	Male	30-39	64	2:04:08	11
Jim	Mcmillan	Male	60+	65	2:06:51	2
Darryl	Woodgate	Male	U18	66	2:07:54	2
Seira	Ikeuchi	Female	18-29	67	2:08:05	5
Bob	Williams	Male	70+	68	2:08:42	1
Irene	Davey	Female	60+	69	2:10:25	2
David	Fritz	Male	30-39	70	2:11:41	12
Sue	Lanham	Female	50-59	71	2:12:43	4
Lee	Faulkner	Male	40-49	72	2:13:45	20
Mary	Jackson	Female	40-49	73	2:15:21	5
John	Foster	Male	50-59	74	2:18:29	8
David	O'Mai	Male	30-39	75	2:20:02	13
Katherine	Fletcher	Female	30-39	76	2:22:26	5
Bernie	Wilson	Male	40-49	77	2:26:31	21
Rachel	Kimlin	Female	30-39	78	2:27:45	6
Josh	Brown	Male	18-29	79	2:28:30	10
Paula	Wischnat	Female	40-49	80	2:31:24	6
Fabian	Gonzalez	Male	40-49	81	2:34:31	22
Leonie	Odegaard	Female	40-49	82	2:34:45	7
Warren	Bee	Male	60+	83	2:35:26	3
Michelle	Mooney	Male	40-49	84	2:36:40	23
Leonie	Herbert	Female	50-59	85	2:37:56	5
Annie	Whitton	Female	30-39	86	2:48:28	7
Corrie	Davel	Male	50-59	87	2:48:32	9
Holly	Wright	Female	30-39	88	2:50:15	8
Kate	Macdonald	Female	50-59	89	2:56:27	6

10km Results

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SEX	AGE CAT	OVERALL PLACE	TIME	CAT PLACE
Clay	Dawson	Male	18-29	1	0:34:40	1
Harley	Logan	Male	18-29	2	0:38:58	2
Brigitte	Grofski	Female	18-29	3	0:41:02	1
Jeffrey	Stone	Male	40-49	4	0:42:37	1
lan	Perrin	Male	40-49	5	0:44:36	2
Michael	Paech	Male	40-49	6	0:44:56	3
Brodie	Gwynne	Male	U18	7	0:45:23	1
Bob	Clark	Male	50-59	8	0:45:27	1
Joanna	Perrin	Female	30-39	9	0:45:52	1
David	Hunt	Male	50-59	10	0:46:21	2
Amanda	Richards	female	40-49	11	0:46:26	1
John	O'Reilly	Male	30-39	12	0:46:34	1
Bill	Mullan	Male	50-59	13	0:46:59	3
Shaun	Spies	Male	30-39	14	0:47:20	2
Belinda	Genrich	Female 	30-39	15	0:47:46	2
Emma	Davey	Female	30-39	16	0:48:11	3
Dan	Rattray	Male	30-39	17	0:48:19	3
Will	Breit	Male	U18 50-59	18	0:48:25	2
Margaret	Maloney Maxwell	Female Male		19 20	0:48:27	1
James Reece	Gunn	Male	18-29 U18		0:48:29	3
Melita	Simokins	female	30-39	21 22	0:48:46 0:48:48	3 4
Robert	Staskiewicz	Male	50-59	23	0:49:52	4
Abigail	Griffin	female	30-39	24	0:50:24	5
Robin	Stenson	Male	40-49	25	0:50:24	4
Mark	Robert	Male	30-39	26	0:50:28	4
Margaret	Cumming	Female	18-29	27	0:50:33	2
Paul	Green	Male	18-29	28	0:50:41	4
Kelly	Singleton	Female	18-29	29	0:51:03	3
Lousie	Brownlie	female	30-39	30	0:52:19	6
Margaret	Dobson	female	40-49	31	0:53:15	2
Dave	Findlay	Male	18-29	32	0:54:58	5
Jennifer	White	Female	30-39	33	0:54:59	7
Allan	Miles	Male	60- 69	34	0:55:01	1
Maddison	Cash	Female	U18	35	0:55:16	1
Daniel	Cash	Male	40-49	36	0:55:36	5
James	Ruhle	Male	30-39	37	0:55:36	5
Jaye	Ross	Female	30-39	38	0:56:56	8
Rebekah	Scotney	Female	30-39	39	0:55:59	9
Meg	Englart	Female	40-49	40	0:56:42	3
Angie-Lee	Brocque	Female	40-49	41	0:56:47	4
Malcolm	Gillies	Male	30-39	42	0:56:49	6
Rebecca	Kerry	Female	U18	43	0:57:12	2
Karen	Tiernan	Female	40-49	44	0:57:19	5
Rod	Spalding	Male	40-49	45	0:57:23	6
Karen	Jensen	female	40-49	46	0:58:12	6
Janeen	Gison	Female	40-49	47	0:58:19	7
Brad	Lyons	Male	30-39 50-59	48 49	0:59:11	7
Dawn Andrea	Smit Madden	female Female	30-39		0:59:28	2
Lionel	Davidson	Male	70+	50 51	1:00:04 1:00:48	10 1
Stephen	Broksch	Male	30-39	52	1:01:20	8
Dani	Polmanteer	Female	30-39	53	1:01:46	11
Sean	Polmanteer	Male	30-39	54	1:02:14	9
Gavin	Bee	Male	30-39	55	1:02:14	10
Karen	Spence	Female	40-49	56	1:02:32	8
Ash	Stanke	Male	40-49	57	1:03:25	7
Megan	Williams	Female	30-39	58	1:05:08	12
Anna	McPherson	Female	30-39	59	1:05:26	13
Anita	Bee	female	30-39	60	1:06:04	14
Maren	Dammen	female	18-29	61	1:07:15	4
Chris	Dammen	Male	18-29	62	1:07:43	6

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SEX	AGE CAT	OVERALL PLACE	TIME	CAT PLACE
Laura	Wheeler	Female	U18	63	1:07:44	3
Alex	Lamont	Female	40-49	64	1:07:50	9
Mary	Tibben	Female	60- 69	65	1:09:07	1
Susan	Hickey	Female	40-49	66	1:09:18	10
Rainer	Pollard	Male	18-29	67	1:09:46	7
Andrew	Smith	Male	40-49	68	1:10:12	8
Carol	Bowden	Female	50-59	69	1:10:22	3
Joyce	MacDonald	Female	40-49	70	1:11:53	11
Melanie	Fyfe	Female	18-29	71	1:17:56	5
Kelly	Bee	Female	30-39	72	1:19:46	15
Sandra	Dollar	Female	40-49	73	1:20:42	12
Costantino	Cipressi	Male	50-59	74	1:35:18	5
Jessie	Jeffery	Female	30-39	75	1:38:26	16
Christopher	Jeffery	Male	18-29	76	1:39:07	8
Diane	Mansfield	Female	60- 69	77	1:40:08	2